IMMUNIZATION PRICE LIST
HUMBOLDT STATE UNIVERSITY
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER

IMMUNIZATION/SCREENING

FEE**

Influenza *availability varies*

Free to Students

Hepatitis A, each dose (2 in the series)

S 65.00 ($5.00 Admin Fee waived)

Hepatitis B, each dose (3 in the series)

S 60.00 ($5.00 Admin Fee waived)

Menactra (meningitis vaccine)
Bexsero (meningitis B)

*Vaccine prices vary.
Make arrangements with a Nurse.

MMR (measles, mumps, rubella vaccine)

$ 70.00

TB (tuberculosis testing)/PPD (screening only)

$ 10.00

Rabies, each injection (3 in the series)

*Rabies series vaccine prices varies.
Make arrangements with a Nurse.

Tetanus (Td) S 30.00 ($5.00 Admin Fee waived)
Tetanus with Pertussis (Tdap) S 40.00 ($5.00 Admin Fee waived)
Typhoid IM *Typhoid Vaccine prices varies.

Make arrangements with a Nurse.

**Prices are subject to change

Immunization Hours (During our academic year)
Immunizations
Tuesday & Wednesday 10:00-12:00pm & 1:00-3:00pm
o Tuberculosis Testing (TB)
Tuesday & Wednesday 10:00-12:00pm & 1:00-3:00pm

Prices subject to change. Last updated on 01/28/2020
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